
ROUND 2 - IDEMITSU FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

OFFICIAL STARTING GRID - Race 2
Class : UNDERBONE 150cc

13 MD AKID AZIZ

MAS 2:34.094 50 AHMAD AFIF AMRAN

MAS 2:34.624 222 FAHMI BASAM

INA 2:34.761

143 HUSNI ZAINUL FUADZY

INA 2:35.208 61 SHAHROL SYAZRAS SHAHROL YUZY

MAS 2:35.303 202 DIMAS JULI ATMOKO

INA 2:35.353

60 WAHYU AJI TRILAKSANA

INA 2:36.244 87 NAZIRUL IZZAT MUHAMMAD BAHAUDDIN

MAS 2:36.287 43 APRIL KING MASCARDO

PHI 2:36.629

177 ADYTYA FAUZI

INA 2:37.298 63 MD AMIRUL ARIFF MUSA

MAS 2:37.160 31 MD SYAMIL AMSYAR MD IFFENDE

MAS 00:00.000

27 MUHAMMAD ADIB ARSYAD MOHD HISAM

MAS 00:00.000 11 AHMAD FAZRUL SHAM

MAS DNS 38 MD IDIL FITRI MAHADI

MAS 2:36.456

25 JOHN EMERSON INGUITO

PHI 2:36.579 51 AHMAD DARWISY AHMAD SAHIR

MAS 2:36.721 24 PEERAPONG LUIBOONPENG

INA 2:37.141

122 MD SHAFIQ RASOL

THA 2:37.309 96 HAFIZD FAHRIL RASYADAN

MAS 2:37.945 198 AWHIN SANJAYA

INA 2:38.212

88 MUHAMMAD FEBRIANSYAH

INA 2:39.585 178 KIKI SUDARMAN MANURUNG

INA 2:39.660 15 MD FAIZ ZEKRI SABRI

INA 2:39.919

73 TENGKU AMIRUL HAFFIRUDIN

MAS 2:47.626 17 MASATO FERNANDO

MAS 00:00.000 22 EANE JAYE SOBRETODO

PHI 00:00.000

83 MD AFIZI SUPAAT

PHI 00:00.000 - -

- - - -

- -

   Chief Timekeeper :                           Race Director :                                  Jury President :                                  Clerk of the Course:                       
   Mohd Affan Mohd Rosli                    Rosland Kamaruddin                         K. Thamodharan                                    Sergio Villenguez

PETRONAS Sepang International Circuit, Malaysia

Laps  : 6 Laps
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